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Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

RE: Purchase order. Our order number 42901 [Order]
1 message

Admira Buljubasic <admira.buljubasic@ppmindustrial.se> Tue, Jan 17, 2023 at 12:35 PM
To: "sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk" <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>

This is OK 😊

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Sophie Lines
Sent: Tuesday, January 17, 2023 1:30 PM
To: Admira Buljubasic <admira.buljubasic@ppmindustrial.se>
Subject: Re: Purchase order. Our order number 42901 [Order]

 

Hi Admira, 

 

Thank you for confirming this.

 

Please can you let me know if you are happy for the order to be shipped via our UPS account at a cost of 14.94 EUR,
as per our Proforma Invoice? Your order paperwork states EXW delivery terms, via DHL Economy, so I would just like
to double check.

Kind regards

Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office
will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible. 
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On Tue, Jan 17, 2023 at 12:26 PM Admira Buljubasic <admira.buljubasic@ppmindustrial.se> wrote:

This is correct (MVM141411 )

Regards/(Admira

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Sophie Lines
Sent: Tuesday, January 17, 2023 1:17 PM
To: Admira Buljubasic <admira.buljubasic@ppmindustrial.se>
Subject: Re: Purchase order. Our order number 42901 [Order]

 

Good afternoon, 

 

Thank you for your order. Please can you let me know if this is a Purchase Order relating to Proforma Invoice
MVM141411 (see attached) which was sent yesterday, or if this should be processed as a new order?

Kind regards

Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office
will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible. 
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On Tue, Jan 17, 2023 at 9:42 AM Admira Buljubasic <admira.buljubasic@ppmindustrial.se> wrote:

Hi Sophie ,

New order. Please confirm with orderconfirmation

 

Thanks /Regards

 

Admira Buljubasic – Purchase & Logistics
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__________________________________________

ppm Industrial AB

Importgatan 7

422 46 Hisings Backa

Sweden
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